

PROJECT

C-337 FROM SR24 NORTH TO ALACHUA COUNTY LINE  
 (AKA NE 80 AVENUE)  
 436444-1-54-01  
 2018059

Financial Project ID:  
 Engineer's Project Number:

**ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF CONSTRUCTION COSTS**

BASE BID

Anderson Columbia Co, Inc. Art Walker Construction Inc Preferred Materials, Inc. V.E. Whitehurst & Sons, Inc.

ITEM NO	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED
101-1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	37,641.79	\$37,641.79	176,003.40	\$176,003.40	49,830.61	\$49,830.61	90,143.00	\$90,143.00
102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	1	60,634.18	\$60,634.18	50,162.11	\$50,162.11	106,118.93	\$106,118.93	91,745.00	\$91,745.00
104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIER (SILT FENCE)	LF	5140	1.55	\$7,967.00	0.93	\$4,780.20	1.75	\$8,995.00	1.25	\$6,425.00
334-1-13	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE (SP 9.5, TL-C)	TON	8500	91.94	\$781,490.00	104.62	\$889,270.00	98.78	\$839,630.00	101.05	\$858,925.00
546-71	RUMBLE STRIPS (RAISED)	SET	12	448.47	\$5,381.64	440.00	\$5,280.00	400.00	\$4,800.00	430.00	\$5,160.00
570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF (SOD)	SY	24400	3.05	\$74,420.00	5.25	\$128,100.00	1.95	\$47,580.00	4.05	\$98,820.00
700-20-11	SINGLE POST SIGN (FURNISH AND INSTALL)	EA	39	420.44	\$16,397.16	330.00	\$12,870.00	300.00	\$11,700.00	322.50	\$12,577.50
705-10-1	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE 1) (FURNISH AND INSTALL)	EA	6	224.24	\$1,345.44	181.50	\$1,089.00	165.00	\$990.00	177.40	\$1,064.40
706-3	RETRO REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	1208	4.21	\$5,085.68	4.13	\$4,989.04	3.75	\$4,530.00	4.05	\$4,892.40
710-11-111	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	NET MI	11.8	1,906.03	\$22,491.15	1,870.00	\$22,066.00	1,700.00	\$20,060.00	1,827.50	\$21,564.50
710-11-211	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	NET MI	4.2	1,906.03	\$8,005.33	1,870.00	\$7,854.00	1,700.00	\$7,140.00	1,827.50	\$7,675.50
710-11-231	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP 6"	GROSS MI	4.8	1,121.18	\$5,381.66	1,100.00	\$5,280.00	1,000.00	\$4,800.00	1,075.00	\$5,160.00
711-11-125	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID 24"	LF	195	14.02	\$2,733.90	13.75	\$2,681.25	12.50	\$2,437.50	13.45	\$2,622.75
711-11-131	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID 6"	LF	100	3.36	\$336.00	3.30	\$330.00	3.00	\$300.00	3.25	\$325.00
711-11-151	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, DOTTED (2-4), 6"	LF	100	3.36	\$336.00	3.30	\$330.00	3.00	\$300.00	3.25	\$325.00
711-11-160	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE (STOP)	EA	1	560.60	\$560.60	550.00	\$550.00	500.00	\$500.00	537.50	\$537.50
711-11-211	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	LF	1200	3.36	\$4,032.00	3.30	\$3,960.00	3.00	\$3,600.00	3.25	\$3,900.00
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$1,034,239.53		\$1,315,595.00		\$1,113,312.04		\$1,211,862.55